Camp Wakeshma 2016 Enrollment Form

We now accept credit cards for payvment!

Please go to our website if you want to pay by credit card. CampWakeshma.com
Camper Information
Camper Name Sex __ M __F
Birthday / / Age (When attending camp)
Grade in fall 2016 School
For Band/Guitar Campers Only: Instrument played
Parent/Guardian Information
Name #1 Relationship to camper
Address City State Zip
Home Phone Work Phone Cell Phone
Name #2 Relationship to camper
Address City State Zip
Home Phone Work Phone Cell Phone
Email Address

2016 SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE

Check the session(s) you wish to attend

Non St Joseph St. Joseph
County resident County Resident

___Band Camp Sun., June 19-Sat,, June 25 $280 $260
__Guitar Camp Sun.,, June 19-Sat., June 25 $340 $320
__CoEd1 Sun., June 26-Sat., July 2 $250 $230
__Jr. Campers Week Tues., July 5-Sat., July 9 $240 $220
__CoEd2 Sun., July 10-Sat., July 16 $280 $260
__CoEd3 Sun., July 17-Sat., July 23 $280 $260
__CoEd4 Sun., July 24-Sat., July 30 $280 $260
___USA-G Camp Sun., July 31-Sat., August 6 See Below

__CoEdS Sun., August 7-Sat., August 13 $280 $260
__CoEde Sun., August 14-Fri., August 19 $240 $220

USA-G is a specialty camp for gymnastics, please go to https://usagym.org/pages/tt/events/2016/ttcamp2.html for more information and fees.
*Note: All pick-up times are at 8:30 a.m. INCLUDING Junior Camper Week that ends on Saturday. July 9" and Co Ed 6 that ends on Fri. August 19.
Aresident is a parent/guardian, child or grandparent living in St. Joseph County, Michigan.

CAMPER PACKET
Please identify how you would like to receive your Camper Packet (health, camper confidential, and camper release forms):
By Mail By e-mail (download and print) [ will download and print it off the website.

How did you hear about us?
Request for Cabin Mates
1) 2)

We will attempt to accommodate up to two requests of the same sex and age.

I hereby apply for enrollment in Camp Wakeshma and agree to obey the camp rules and will cooperate with the camp directors and staff.

Camper Signature:
This application has my approval. Itisagreed thatcamp feeswillbe paidinadvanceand willnotbe refunded exceptas prescribed. will supportthe camp leadership in the maintenance
of camp morals and discipline. While the camp takes everyreasonable precaution, itisagreed thatthe camp assumesno responsibility for the camper’s personal property andisreleased
from liability in connection with medical ministrations in case of injury or serious illness. Irequest that the applicant be taken to the camp doctor for treatment and willassume any
expense not covered by camper’s insurance. Ihave read the refund policy, and understand that thereisa $25.00 fee for returned checks. No cell phonesare allowed with campers. And
snapshots of campers may be used in future publications, slide shows our website or other social media connected to camp.

Parent Signature:




